TD518126EN
2/23/2016
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date

A
OD
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: 6215WH
Trim Finish
6215= 6" Double Gimbal with 35°-50° tilt,
Self-flange
WH=White
BK=Black
SN=Satin Nickel
TBZ=Tuscan Bronze
Dimensions:
A: 3-3/8"[84mm]
H: 2" [51mm]
OD: 7-3/4" [197mm]
6215WH
White Gimbal
6215BK
Black Gimbal
6215SN
Satin Nickel Gimbal
6215TBZ
Tuscan Bronze Gimbal
Housings Max Lamp Compatibility
H7ICT H7RICT
60W PAR30S, 60W PAR30LH7ICAT H7RICAT
E7ICAT E7RICAT
H7UICAT 75W PAR30S, 75W PAR30L
H7TNB E7TATNB 75W PAR30S, 75W PAR30L
H27ICAT E27ICAT
60W PAR30S
H27RICAT E27RICAT
H7T
E7TAT
75W PAR30S, 75W PAR30LH7TCP
H7RT E7RTAT
H7ICTNB
60W PAR30S, 60W PAR30LH7ICATNB
E7ICATNB
H27T E27TAT
60W PAR30S
H27RT E27RTAT
Compatible with Halogen, Incandescent, LED* or CFL* lamps.
• 30°-50° Tilt (max.), 360° rotation
• 50° tilt (max.) with double gimbal design
using compound angles and PAR30S lamp
• Double gimbal for PAR30 lamps
• Torsion spring retention
• Shallow housings are compatible with
PAR30 short-neck lamps
• Socket supporting gimbal
• Self-flanged trim ring sized to hide gaps